
 
 

AQUATIC PALACE 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Training center 

 

 
City 

 
Gymnastics 
discipline 

 

Coaches 

 

Monday 

 
  
Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 
 
Thursday 

 

Friday 

 

 

Saturday 

 
 
 

 
Aquatic 
Palace 

 
 
 
 

Baku 

 
 
 

 
Rhythmic 
Gymnastics 

 
Sultan 

Ibrahimzada 

 
 

15:00-19:00 

  
 
15:00-19:00 

  
 
15:00-19:00 

 

 
Samira 

Salimzada 

 
 

15:00-19:00 

 

16:00-19:00 
 

 
 
15:00-19:00 

 

16:00-19:00 
 

 
 

15:00-19:00 

 

16:00-19:00 
 

 

 
Sevil Farajova 

 
15:00-19:00 

16:00-19:00 
 

 
15:00-19:00 

16:00-19:00 
 

 
15:00-19:00 

16:00-19:00 
 

 


